
$1,054,000

1401 32ND ST, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33315
https://ritterproperties.com

Turnkey Airbnb-Licensed 4BR/2BA + loft in Edgewood—no HOA!
This 2,000+ sq. ft. home sits on an elevated 10,000+ sq. ft. lot with
a pool, 1-car garage, and storage shed. Features professional
design home with cathedral ceilings, tile, split floor plan, and
recessed lighting. The spacious primary suite boasts a walk-in
closet, marble bath, and jacuzzi […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2026 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2026 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 10956 sq ft SubdivisionName: MANGO GARDENS

ListOfficeName: Cri Dom Management, LLC GarageSpaces: 1

View: Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11748055

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1999

ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, One Story, Multi Level NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: MANGO GARDENS Roof: Shingle

Heating: Electric Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Utility/Laundry In
Garage, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Other ExteriorFeatures: Lighting

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


